Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre
,' Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of May 2017

G Department of Anaesthesiology

. " DATE DAY | 7:30 3PM to 4PM 4PM
to to
3PM 5PM
1/5/17 Mon - GH 5
2/5/17 Tue oT Theory: Reversal agents — Dr. Praneeth (Dr.Bhargavi) oT
3/5/17 Wed | OT Discussion: Neuro muscular monitors — Dr Anjum (Dr.Bhargavi) oT
4/5/17 | Thurs | OT Faculty Lecture: Importance of CVP in Anaesthesia (Dr. Radhika Dhanpal) oT
5/5/17 Fri oT Discussion: Neuro muscular monitors — Dr Anjum (Dr.Bhargavi)
6/5/17 Sat oT Faculty: Ultrasound and Anaesthesia (Dr.Natesh) oT
' 7/5/17 Sun - =
8/5/17 Mon | OT Seminar: Anaesthetic management of hyperthyroid patients — Dr. Anju ( Mod: Dr.Dipali) oT
9/5/17 Tue oT Theory: Central Venous Cannulation — Dr. Shravya (Mod: Dr. Prashanth) oT
10/5/17 Wed oT Theory: Lumbar plexus —Dr. Shravya (Mod: Dr.Bharath) oT
, 11/5/17 | Thurs | OT Discussion: Sciatic nerve and relevant blocks — Dr.Anoop ( Mod: Dr. Umamaheshwar) oT
| 12/5/17 Fri oT Discussion: Sciatic nerve and relevant blocks — Dr.Anoop ( Mod: Dr. Umamaheshwar)
13/5/17 Sat oT Seminar: Organophosphorous poisoning — Dr. Ghosh ( Mod: Dr. Kalpana.s) oT

14/5/17 | Sun - .

15/5/17 Mon oT Seminar: Organophospherous poisoning — Dr. Ghosh ( Mod: Dr. Kalpana.s) oT
| 16/5/17 Tue oT Theory: Vapourisers — Dr. Namrata ( Mod: Dr. Natesh) oT
| 17/5/17 Wed oT Discussion: Desflurane vaporisers / Electronic vapourisers — Dr. Namrata ( Mod: Dr. Natesh) oT

78/5/17 Thurs | OT Theory: Renal function tests — Dr. Sandeep ( Mod: Dr. Karthik) oT

19/5/17 Fri OT | Journal: A Randomized, Double- blinded Trial of a “Rule of Threes” Algorithm versus Continuous Infusion

of Oxytocin during Elective Cesarean Delivery. Vasela P, Mieke A, Lawrence C. Anaesthesiology, V123, No.1, July
2015, pg 92 — 100. — Dr. Basheer { Mod: Dr. Natesh S Rao)
20/5/17 Sat oT Case: Anaesthesia for CKD pt — Dr. Anju ( Mod: Dr. Umamahesh) oT

21/5/17 | Sun - .

32'15/17 Mon | OT Seminar: Invasive BP monitoring — Dr. Alagu ( Mod: Dr. Kalpana.K) ' oT
23/5/17 Tue oT Discussion: Supraglottic airway devices — Dr Suvina ( Mod: Dr. Bharath) oT
24/5/17 | Wed | OT Discussion: Supraglottic airway devices — Dr Suvina ( Mod: Dr. Bharath) oT
25/5/17 | Thurs | OT Faculty lecture: Surviving sepsis guidelines and recent advances — ( Dr. Swati) oT
26/5/17 Fri oT Journal: Oxygen in air (FIO2 0.4) improves gas exchange in young healthy patients during general oT

anaesthesia. Anil Agarwal, Prabhat K Singh, Sanjay Dhiraj, Chandra M Pandey, Uttam Singh. CAN J ANAESTH/ 49:10/
pg 1040-1043. - Dr.Alagu ( Mod: Dr. Radhika)
27/5/17 Sat oT Case: Anaesthesia management for head injury with SDH — Dr. Anoop (Dr.Radhika) oT

28/5/17 Sun - -

29/5/17 Mon OT | Seminar: Physiology of nerve conduction and mechanism of action of local anaesthetics — Dr.Vijaya (Mod:

Dr.Sarayu)
30/5/17 | Tue oT Faculty lecture: Beta blockers and anaesthesia — (Dr.Kalpana.K) oT
31/5/17 | Wed | OT Discussion: Local anaesthetics — Dr. Vijaya (Mod: Dr.Sarayu) oT
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre
Undergraduate Teaching schedule for the Month of May 2017 — 8" term

Department of Anaesthesiology

9AM | 10AM | 11AM | 1PM | 2PM 3PM to 4PM
to to to to to
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7 GH

ent — Dr. Prashanth

Respiratory obstruction managem

0|0
- |-
|ii|ilii|
el el
o
feu'

Ho
il
HHH

pecf =
HHH
e o |

HH
e =1
HH
3|3
HH
3|4

H
=

17/5/17

18/5/17 [or | or | or [OT]
19/5/17
20/5/17

—
IH

—
IH

-

(@]
-y
H
ot |
_|
HH
3 |
HH
= 3
n
c,
o
®
m
(%]
=
o
=
[+
3
[=7]
=
[+4]
ag
(1]
32
m
2
i
o
=
o]
=
(s3]
=
(oje]
o
=5

H
=

H
b |
H
e’
H
-
H
=

H
-

f

B
i
o
E
E
iE
“\

mm
mm’
mm

, S [}
Y
Dr. Radhika Dhanpal

HOD — Dept. of Anaesthesiology
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